
LOTS 8 THRU 13 BLOCK 30 MASON
CITY S/D. ORB 680-389,
DC 834-787, 837-1581, 845-979,

THARP DOROTHY
256 SW ARMAND PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/23/2017 BC 0.94 13,950 0 0 13,950

STANDARD
3

58,412
8,100
13,950
80,462
40,717
39,745

HX HB SX WX 39,745
0

80,462
0

67,411

1265/2565 11/21/2013 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY THARP (LIFE E

JAMES T THARP JR, J

1265/2563 11/21/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANNE M READ, JAMES 

DOROTHY THARP

2025
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XFOB:1:1: PALM MH

2003HX Base Yr

256 SW ARMAND PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,082 116.9000 70.14 146,031 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 192 100 192 5,387

BAS 240 100 240 6,734

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 40,906

FCP 600 25 150 4,208

FOP 120 35 42 1,178

2,610 2,082 58,412

BAS= W20 BAS= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W34 FCP= W24 S25 E24 N25$ S27
E12 FOP= S12 E10 N12 W10$ E10 BAS= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E32 N27$.

BAS

20
34

27

12 10
32

27

BAS 12

16

12

16

FCP

24

25

24

25

FOP12

10

12

10

BAS12

20

12

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 170.00 240.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.06 14,000.00 14,840.00 13,950


